PAGE 51
M4350-16C
Fully Managed Switch
Ordering information
•	 Americas, Europe: CSM4316-100NES (NA, UK, EU)
•	 Americas, TAA Compliant: CSM4316-TAANES (NA, UK, EU)
•	 Asia Pacific: CSM4316-100AJS (JP, AU)
•	 China: CSM4316-100PRS
•	 Warranty: Lifetime ProSAFE Hardware Warranty
•	 16 100GBASE-X QSFP28 ports.
•	 Individual RGB LED under each port, representing the color of
the AV profile in AVUI and Engage.